
No.
Date 7/11/2025

S.No. Form ID Candidate Name Father Name CNIC GU Test Marks GAT Marks Status

1 1080026 Muhammad Shahid MuhammadTahir 3210217384177 67 Qualified

2 1080242 Hajra Ibrahim Muhammad-Ibrahim 3210273374412 51 Qualified

3 1080605 Muhammad Zulqarnain Ali Qumaruddin 3210295309143 70 Qualified

4 1081533 Muhammad Farhan Sikandarhayatkhan 3210404284809 0 Not Qualified

5 1081802 Ayesha Khalid MirzaMuhammadKhalid 3840368007242 0 Not Qualified

6 1081920 Khalil Ahmad Muhammadismail 3210122977413 58 Qualified

7 1081964 Aoun Raza 3210209876767 0 Not Qualified

8 1082107 allah nawaz GHULAMHUSSAN 3210299191069 0 Not Qualified

9 1082646 BAKHTAWAR MALIK MalikMuhammadRamzan 3210271750220 70 Qualified

10 1082768 Hamda Yasmeen MuhammadSohailnadeem 3210299953738 0 Not Qualified

11 1082956 Mubeen Ahmad ShahNawaz 3210240120455 55 Qualified

12 1083263 Muhammad Waqas MUHAMMADKHALIDKHAN 3210404643339 0 Not Qualified

13 1083494 M Asif Habibkhan 3240297791211 0 Not Qualified

14 1083601 Noor bakhat Abdul-Rauf 3210271439892 67 Qualified

15 1084029 Ehtasham Afzal Muhammad-Afzal 3240263461375 69 Qualified

16 1084223 Asaad Ahmad ManzoorAhmad 3210273128299 69 Qualified
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17 1084317 Muhammad Umer Yaqoob MuhammadYaqoobkhanLeghari 3210226008107 56 Qualified

18 1084625 Ruqia Ali MuhammadAli 3210143309020 0 Not Qualified

19 1084817 Sumaira Bibi AllahDewaya 3210404916502 51 Qualified

20 1085189 Sahar Tariq MuhammadTariq 3210265952622 59 Qualified

21 1085196 Kaneez Baloch MuhammadAli 3210189719180 50 Qualified

22 1081946 Syeda Rida Zahra Naqvi 3210295707366 58 Qualified
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